www.phelanmotors.com 30
Electromec
TM Phelan DISCOUNT CODE - RBC
GENTEQ HVAC MOTORS - DIRECT DRIVE PSC
HP RPM VOLTS BRGS OVER
LOAD
CAT.
NO.

PSC blower motors in HVAC systems. That means you can now offer your customers the
comfort and efficiency of ECM in an easy-to-install replacement motor.
Built from the same trusted, field-proven ECM technology that is found in millions of OEM
systems nationwide, Evergreen uses up to 25% fewer watts in operating mode and up to 74%
fewer Watts than a PSC motor in constant fan.
DISCOUNT CODE - RBC
www.phelanmotors.com 34
Electromec
TM Phelan
GENTEQ PROLINE CAPACITORS/MOUNTING BRACKETS
DISCOUNT CODE - RBC
SINGLE MFD RATING  DUAL MFD RATING
370V ROUND 440V ROUND 370V OVAL 440V OVAL 370V ROUND
MFD CAT. NO. MFD CAT. NO. MFD CAT. NO. MFD CAT. NO. MFD CAT. NO LIST LIST LIST LIST LIST
5 LC3RS5 5 LC4RS5 2 LC3S2 3 LC4S3 15/5 LC3DR155 $9.50 $9.50 $7.50 $7.50 $14.00
7.5 LC3RS7.5 7.5 LC4RS7.5 3 LC3S3 4 LC4S4 25/5 LC3DR255 $9.50 $9.50 $7.50 $8.50 $17.00
10 LC3RS10 10 LC4RS10 4 LC3S4 5 LC4S5 30/5 LC3DR305 $10.50 $10.50 $7.50 $7.50 $18.00
15 LC3RS15 15 LC4RS15 5 LC3S5 7.5 LC4S7.5 35/5 LCD3R355 $10.50 $12.00 $7.50 $7.50 $18.00
20 LC3RS20 20 LC4RS20 7.5 LC3S7.5 10 LC4S10 40/5 LCD3R405 $10.50 $12.00 $7.50 $7.50 $19.00
25 LC3RS25 25 LC4RS25 10 LC3S10 12.5 LC4S12.5 40/7.5 LCD3R407.5 $12.00 $13.00 $7.50 $7.50 $19.00
30 LC3RS30 30 LC4RS30 12.5 LC3S12.5 17.5 LC4S17.5 45/5 LCD3R455 $13.00 $14.00 $7.50 $12.00 $19.00
35 LC3RS35 35 LC4RS35 17.5 LC3S17.5 15 LC4S15 -- -- $14.00 $17.00 $10.50 $7.50
40 LC3RS40 40 LC4RS40 15 LC3S15 20 LC4S20 -- -- $14.00 $18.00 $7.50 $12.00
45 LC3RS45 45 LC4RS45 20 LC3S20 25 LC4S25 -- -- $16.00 $19.00 $10.50 $13.00
50 LC3RS50 50 LC4RS50 25 LC3S25 30 LC4S30 -- -- $17.00 $25.00 $12.00 $14.00
55 LC3RS55 55 LC4RS55 30 LC3S30 35 LC4S35 -- -- $17.00 $25.00 $13.00 $17.00
60 LC3RS60 60 LC4RS60 35 LC3S35 40 LC4S40 -- -- $18.00 $26.00 $14.00 $18.00
70 LC3RS70 70 LC4RS70 40 LC3S40 45 LC4S45 -- -- $25.00 $28.00 $14.00 $19.00
80 LC3RS80 80 LC4RS80 45 LC3S45 50 LC4S50 -- -- $27.00 $33.00 $16.00 $25.00
-- -- -- -- 50 LC3S50 60 LC4S60 -- --   $17.00 $26.00
-- -- -- -- 60 LC3S60 -- -- -- --   $18.00
DESIGN FEATURES
• ROHS Compliant
• 10,000 Hour Life Reliability
• CSA Approved